
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION CENTRE, UAS, GKVK, BANGALORE - 560065 

College of Agriculture, Chamarajanagara 

II Year B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture

II Semester 2020-2021

Grade Report 5.1.2398

Course Teacher : NAGARAJU H T ^ O ^ <Date of Announcement :

HRT 221 Production Technology of Flower crops and Landscaping (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart A Part B (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

9.28ALN 9001 AFZALHADNUR 44.50 24.00 24.25 48.25 92.751

2 ALN 9002 ANITA BANDI 46.75 23.00 24.75 47.75 94.50 9.45

46.75 91.00 9.10ALN 9003 ANKITHA B G 44.25 23.00 23.753

24.50 48.50 97.00 9.70ALN 9004 CHANDANA S G 48.50 24.004

CHIDANAND GOWDA M R 49.00 24.00 24.50 48.50 97.50 9.75ALN 90055

22.00 23.00 45.00 89.25 8.93ALN 9006 DIVYASHREE K M 44.256

24.00 24.50 48.50 96.00 9.60ALN 9007 HEMANTH A 47.507

24.00 24.25 48.25 97.25 9.73ALN 9008 KIRAN A R 49.008

24.00 24.75 48.75 93.00 9.30ALN 9009 LALITA VEERABHADRAPPA MELI 44.259

24.00 24.25 48.25 92.50 9.25MAHESH BABU J 44.2510 ALN 9010

96.25 9.63MANOJ GOWDA G 48.25 24.00 24.00 48.0011 ALN 9011

24.25 48.25 93.25 9.33ALN 9012 MANOJ KUMAR G M 45.00 24.0012

MONIKA K G 47.25 24.00 24.50 48.50 95.75 9.5813 ALN 9013

24.50 48.50 96.00 9.6014 ALN 9014 NABUMA USTAD 47.50 24.00

NISHANTH KUMAR G R 25.00 49.00 95.50 9.55ALN 9015 46.50 24.0015

47.50 92.25 9.23ALN 9016 PAVAN T R 44.75 23.00 24.5016

24.00 48.00 93.75 9.38ALN 9017 PAVITRA S RONAD 45.75 24.0017

24.00 48.00 92.50 9.25PUTTARAJA N M 44.50 24.0018 ALN 9018

24.25 48.25 94.25 9.43RAKSHITH GOWDA S P 46.00 24.0019 ALN 9019

9.4024.50 48.50 94.00SARASWATI S ANDEWADI 45.50 24.0020 ALN 9020

96.75 9.68SHASHANK GOWDA M N 24.00 25.00 49.0021 ALN 9022 47.75

24.00 48.00 96.50 9.6522 ALN 9023 SHRAVAN KUMAR BALI 48.50 24.00
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Grade
Point
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(100)

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. TotalPart BPart A (10)
(50)(50) (25)(25)

9.2592.5024.50 48.5024.00SIDDESHA KADABAGERE 44.0023 ALN 9024

92.50 9.2524.50 47.5023.00SINCHANAKS 45.0024 ALN 9025

9.6396.2524.75 47.7548.50 23.00SNEHAA25 ALN 9026

9.3848.25 93.7524.00 24.2545.50SUHAS RAJ H R26 ALN 9027

93.00 9.3024.50 47.5045.50 23.00SUJAN T N27 ALN 9028

9.3547.50 93.5023.00 24.5046.00SUKITA PAULALN 902928

94.00 9.4048.0024.00 24.0046.00SUMANTH N GALN 903029

93.50 9.3548.2524.00 24.2545.25VARUN N30 ALN 9031

9.3047.50 93.0024.5045.50 23.00YASHANK K K31 ALN 9032

9.1091.0024.50 47.5043.50 23.00YASHWANTH GOWDA M VALN 903332
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